
Männer 

 Geräte: Hammer 7.26kg - Gewicht 12.50kg - Stein 15.00kg 

Mannschaft 

  1. TSG Eppstein                   110.15 P. 

   11020 Steinfurth, Tim               2004 117.7  (64.00-24.69- 9.43)  2772 P. (26.15) 

   10291 Hurych, Kai                   2003  93.1  (65.78-25.82- 9.75)  2871 P. (30.83) 

   10849 Arnold, Sebastian             1999  89.7  (52.54-20.81- 7.71)  2294 P. (25.57) 

    5221 Dockhorn, Tobias              1977  68.8  (40.86-16.75- 7.10)  1899 P. (27.60) 

  2. TSG Haßloch                     91.63 P. 

   11056 Minnella, Alessandro          2001 112.3  (40.30-17.13- 7.09)  1904 P. (17.96) 

   11659 Lux, Dennis                   2001  85.3  (31.41-14.53- 7.42)  1689 P. (19.80) 

   10598 Alqawati, Omar                2002  80.0  (50.61-19.30- 6.93)  2139 P. (26.73) 

    9547 Bub, Daniel                   1994  76.8  (43.41-18.73- 7.90)  2085 P. (27.14) 

Relativwertung 

 1. 10291 Hurych, Kai                   2003  93.1 TSG Eppstein             30.83 P. < 2871 P.(65.78-25.82- 
9.75)> 

 2.  5221 Dockhorn, Tobias              1977  68.8 TSG Eppstein             27.60 P. < 1899 P.(40.86-
16.75- 7.10)> 

 3.  9547 Bub, Daniel                   1994  76.8 TSG Haßloch              27.14 P. < 2085 P.(43.41-18.73- 
7.90)> 

 4. 10598 Alqawati, Omar                2002  80.0 TSG Haßloch              26.73 P. < 2139 P.(50.61-
19.30- 6.93)> 

 5. 11020 Steinfurth, Tim               2004 117.7 TSG Eppstein             26.15 P. < 2772 P.(64.00-
24.69- 9.43)> 

 6. 10849 Arnold, Sebastian             1999  89.7 TSG Eppstein             25.57 P. < 2294 P.(52.54-
20.81- 7.71)> 

 7. 11659 Lux, Dennis                   2001  85.3 TSG Haßloch              19.80 P. < 1689 P.(31.41-14.53- 
7.42)> 



 8.  8739 Steinfurth, Karsten           1993  75.0 TSG Eppstein             19.00 P. < 1425 P.(28.69-
13.18- 5.41)> 

 9. 12505 Wendt, Julian                 2001  70.3 TSG Haßloch              18.93 P. < 1331 P.(22.53-
11.11- 6.42)> 

10. 11056 Minnella, Alessandro          2001 112.3 TSG Haßloch              17.96 P. < 1904 
P.(40.30-17.13- 7.09)> 

Frauen 

 Geräte: Hammer 4.00kg - Gewicht 5.00kg - Stein 5.00kg 

Mannschaft 

  1. VfL Waiblingen                  10363 P. 

   11488 Maybach, Lara                 2002 117.9  (50.59-24.27-11.45)  2714 P. (2714) 

   11421 Mazza, Gioia                  2003 107.7  (43.84-22.44- 9.41)  2366 P. (2366) 

   12022 Hellwig, Hannah               2005  66.0  (47.32-24.39-10.82)  2615 P. (2978) 

   12389 Mühleisen, Katharina          1995  56.6  (30.74-16.12- 7.96)  1787 P. (2305) 

  2. WG Untere Isar                   9350 P. 

   11502 Kammerer, Christina           1993  89.8  (34.89-17.36- 8.97)  1986 P. (1986) 

    5423 Würzinger, Stephanie          1980  60.8  (33.29-18.20- 9.38)  2029 P. (2477) 

    7897 Knödl, Simone                 1991  60.1  (30.88-18.13- 8.27)  1896 P. (2356) 

   11509 Stern, Pia                    2005  58.4  (37.42-20.10- 7.87)  2043 P. (2531) 

  3. ASV Erfurt                       9348 P. 

    8606 Schüppel, Anja                1988 108.1  (42.51-21.32- 9.57)  2313 P. (2313) 

   11200 Bocklitz, Sina Marie          2001  65.8  (29.83-18.19- 7.71)  1835 P. (2201) 

   10447 Schwarz, Juliane              1998  58.2  (27.09-16.19- 7.19)  1669 P. (2160) 

   12002 Stephan, Lisa                 2000  55.5  (43.44-18.51- 8.65)  2138 P. (2674) 

  4. TSG Haßloch                      8336 P. 

   11624 Kleiber, Lena                 1999  78.8  (32.93-18.17- 9.82)  2058 P. (2209) 

   11916 Reinig, Lena                  2004  63.0  (28.45-14.54- 7.38)  1640 P. (2052) 



    9534 Milleck, Milena               1995  60.6  (28.78-13.72- 8.19)  1679 P. (2131) 

   12524 Schuster, Katharina           1992  52.3  (15.27-11.49- 7.90)  1355 P. (1944) 

  5. RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt          7092 P. 

   11487 Schiele, Katharina            2000 100.7  (30.77-19.68-11.45)  2221 P. (2221) 

   11486 Schiele, Ulrike               1970  90.2  (20.53-12.33- 7.25)  1417 P. (1417) 

   10613 Meier, Silke                  1967  71.0  (17.76- 9.37- 6.24)  1171 P. (1451) 

    7022 Ansel, Renate                 1974  69.0  (30.39-16.28- 6.78)  1690 P. (2003) 

Relativwertung 

 1. 12022 Hellwig, Hannah               2005  66.0 VfL Waiblingen           2978 P. < 2615 P.(47.32-
24.39-10.82)> 

 2. 11488 Maybach, Lara                 2002 117.9 VfL Waiblingen           2714 P. < 2714 P.(50.59-
24.27-11.45)> 

 3. 12002 Stephan, Lisa                 2000  55.5 ASV Erfurt               2674 P. < 2138 P.(43.44-18.51- 
8.65)> 

 4. 11509 Stern, Pia                    2005  58.4 WG Untere Isar           2531 P. < 2043 P.(37.42-20.10- 
7.87)> 

 5.  5423 Würzinger, Stephanie          1980  60.8 WG Untere Isar           2477 P. < 2029 P.(33.29-
18.20- 9.38)> 

 6. 11421 Mazza, Gioia                  2003 107.7 VfL Waiblingen           2366 P. < 2366 P.(43.84-
22.44- 9.41)> 

 7.  7897 Knödl, Simone                 1991  60.1 WG Untere Isar           2356 P. < 1896 P.(30.88-
18.13- 8.27)> 

 8.  8606 Schüppel, Anja                1988 108.1 ASV Erfurt               2313 P. < 2313 P.(42.51-21.32- 
9.57)> 

 9. 12389 Mühleisen, Katharina          1995  56.6 VfL Waiblingen           2305 P. < 1787 P.(30.74-
16.12- 7.96)> 

10. 11487 Schiele, Katharina            2000 100.7 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt  2221 P. < 2221 
P.(30.77-19.68-11.45)> 

11. 11624 Kleiber, Lena                 1999  78.8 TSG Haßloch              2209 P. < 2058 P.(32.93-
18.17- 9.82)> 



12. 11200 Bocklitz, Sina Marie          2001  65.8 ASV Erfurt               2201 P. < 1835 P.(29.83-
18.19- 7.71)> 

13. 10447 Schwarz, Juliane              1998  58.2 ASV Erfurt               2160 P. < 1669 P.(27.09-
16.19- 7.19)> 

14.  9534 Milleck, Milena               1995  60.6 TSG Haßloch              2131 P. < 1679 P.(28.78-
13.72- 8.19)> 

15. 11916 Reinig, Lena                  2004  63.0 TSG Haßloch              2052 P. < 1640 P.(28.45-
14.54- 7.38)> 

16.  7022 Ansel, Renate                 1974  69.0 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt  2003 P. < 1690 
P.(30.39-16.28- 6.78)> 

17. 11502 Kammerer, Christina           1993  89.8 WG Untere Isar           1986 P. < 1986 P.(34.89-
17.36- 8.97)> 

18. 12524 Schuster, Katharina           1992  52.3 TSG Haßloch              1944 P. < 1355 P.(15.27-
11.49- 7.90)> 

19. 10613 Meier, Silke                  1967  71.0 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt  1451 P. < 1171 P.(17.76- 
9.37- 6.24)> 

20. 11486 Schiele, Ulrike               1970  90.2 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt  1417 P. < 1417 
P.(20.53-12.33- 7.25)> 

 

 


